
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 524 by Representative Carpenter

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 6 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
3 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on April 5, 2018, on page 1, line 18,
4 change "unreasonable" to "unreasonably"5 AMENDMENT NO. 26 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 6 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
7 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on April 5, 2018, on page 1, line 23,
8 change "in" to "is"9 AMENDMENT NO. 310 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 6 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
11 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on April 5, 2018, on page 1, line 24, before
12 "individual's" change "a" to "an"13 AMENDMENT NO. 414 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 8 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
15 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on April 5, 2018, on page 2, line 13,
16 change "or" to "to"17 AMENDMENT NO. 518 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 8 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
19 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on April 5, 2018, on page 2, line 18,
20 change "Sexual" to "Placing sexual"21 AMENDMENT NO. 622 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 10 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
23 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on April 5, 2018, on page 2, line 31, delete
24 "on a complaint"25 AMENDMENT NO. 726 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 14 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
27 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on April 5, 2018, on page 3, line 8, change
28 "appoint" to "appointed"29 AMENDMENT NO. 830 On page 3, line 6, change "Internet" to "internet"31 AMENDMENT NO. 932 On page 3, line 20, following "report" and before "by" delete ",'" "33 AMENDMENT NO. 1034 On page 3, line 21, following "year" and before "containing" delete ",'" "